C Series
209SEPTEMBER 2006
EMC Metallic Circular Connectors
• Metal shell
• Contacts density: 3x2mm, 5x1.5mm, 6x1.5mm, 8x1.2mm,
10x1mm, 12x1mm
• Threaded coupling sleeve with self locking
mechanism

(plug only)
C Series
Ordering Information - CB Series
210 SEPTEMBER 2006
Single polarized key
Layout
032 042 515 615
TECHNICAL
Contact numbers & Ø 3  Ø 2 mm 4  Ø 2 mm 5  Ø 1.50 mm 6  Ø 1.50 mm
Part number male insert CMY0322320 CMY0422320 CLY5152320 CMY6152120
Cable size 1.34 to 2 mm 2 0.34 to 1.34 mm 2 0.34 to 1.91 mm 2 0.22 to 1.91 mm 2
Part number female insert CMY0321220 CLY5151220 CMY6151020
Cable size 1.34 to 2 mm 2 0.34 to 1.91 mm 2 0.22 to 1.91 mm 2
Part number male insert CMY0322321
Cable size 0.34 to 1.34 mm 2
Part number female insert CMY0321221
Cable size 0.34 to 1.34 mm 2
Insulation material Thermoplastic Thermoplastic Thermoset Thermoplastic
Contact material Brass Brass Brass Brass
Contact plating Au/Ni Au/Ni Au/Ni Au/Ni